
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Niemier Cherryvale 123.0 115.0 0

2 Maddison Moore Cherryvale 119.0 110.0 0

3 Shyann Somers Neodesha 122.3 100.0 0

4 Joy Renfro Cherryvale 117.5 90.0 0

5 Lily Gillman Cherryvale 120.8 90.0 0

6 Haily Briggs Caney Valley 122.7 85.0 0

7 Brooklynn Gardener Humboldt 122.9 80.0 0

8 Reese Palmer Cherryvale 120.5 75.0 0

9 Allison Poole Cherryvale 123.0 75.0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddison Moore Cherryvale 119.0 205.0 0

2 Brooklynn Gardener Humboldt 122.9 195.0 0

3 Shyann Somers Neodesha 122.3 185.0 0

4 Carson Niemier Cherryvale 123.0 170.0 0

5 Joy Renfro Cherryvale 117.5 165.0 0

6 Haily Briggs Caney Valley 122.7 145.0 0

7 Lily Gillman Cherryvale 120.8 135.0 0

8 Allison Poole Cherryvale 123.0 130.0 0

9 Reese Palmer Cherryvale 120.5 115.0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maddison Moore Cherryvale 119.0 150.0 0

2 Carson Niemier Cherryvale 123.0 115.0 0

3 Shyann Somers Neodesha 122.3 105.0 0

4 Lily Gillman Cherryvale 120.8 100.0 0

5 Brooklynn Gardener Humboldt 122.9 95.0 0

6 Allison Poole Cherryvale 123.0 95.0 0

7 Reese Palmer Cherryvale 120.5 80.0 0

8 Haily Briggs Caney Valley 122.7 65.0 0

9 Joy Renfro Cherryvale 117.5 0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maddison Moore Cherryvale 119.0 465.0 10

2 Carson Niemier Cherryvale 123.0 400.0 8

3 Shyann Somers Neodesha 122.3 390.0 6

4 Brooklynn Gardener Humboldt 122.9 370.0 4

5 Lily Gillman Cherryvale 120.8 325.0 2

6 Allison Poole Cherryvale 123.0 300.0 0

7 Haily Briggs Caney Valley 122.7 295.0 1

8 Reese Palmer Cherryvale 120.5 270.0 0

9 Joy Renfro Cherryvale 117.5 255.0 0


